

IMPACT CERTIFICATE

THIS IMPACT CERTIFICATE IS PROUDLY PRESENTED TO:

Lifetime Exterior Shades

- 3085 Hours of Trades Education
- 617 Days of Trades Education
- 83% Attendance Rate
- 23 Individual Students Supported
- 13 Local Salaries Supported

Lifetime Exterior Shades supports the Youth Trades Program, offering vocational training for sustainable careers. It bridges the education gap with practical skills, promoting self-reliance and economic independence. Recognized in the Nexus for its impact, Lifetime Exterior Shades fosters community engagement and youth empowerment. For more details, you can visit the Lifetime Exterior Shades dashboard on the Nexus Impacts website and enter verification code 24Q31916PWLES to access the Q3, 2024 impact report.

We recognize Lifetime Exterior Shades for funding the impact created through the Youth Trades Program in Rwanda, Africa, operated by Friends Peace House. The significant contribution provided in Q3 2024 has directly benefited numerous youth by equipping them with valuable trade skills and opportunities for a brighter future.



Liam Moise Nexus Impacts Sustainability Brokerage Founder & President

Antoine Samvura Friends Peace House President

